BITTITAS COUNTY

Permit

Number
BP-11-00339

BP-11-00630

BP-11-00645

BP-12-00061

BP-12-00103

BP-12-00110

BP-12-00152

BP-12-00154

BP-12-00158

BP-12-00160

BP-12-00165

BP-12-00167

BP-12-00183

BP-12-00184

Permit Type

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

KITTITAS COUNTY MAY 2012 BUILDING PERMITS

Owner Name

PIGG, RAYMOND W ETUX

NESMITH, CURTIS L

KUENZLI, DENNY L ETUX

BEYER, RAYMOND E ETUX

PEARSON, EDWARD |

MARYANSKI, JOHN ETUX

PALMER

ZION BEEF CO INC

FERNANDES, ED &

KATHLEEN

BRUNSON, THOMAS C ETUX

EVERGREEN VALLEY LLC

EVERGREEN VALLEY LLC

STEVE BURNSTEAD

STEVE BURNSTEAD

Permit Address

560 HAWTHORN LN
EASTON WA 98925

3620 HUNGRY JUNCTION RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

41 BYNUM RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

91 MARAWOOD LN
SOUTH CLE ELUM WA 98943

760 HORSE HILL RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

18341 SALMON LA SAC RD
RONALD WA 98940

671 LEO LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

2366 SMITHSON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

401 FREEDOM LN
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

1871 S THORP HWY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

401 TAMARACK DR
RONALD WA 98940

451 TAMARACK DR
RONALD WA 98940

140 BLACK NUGGET LN
CLE ELUM, WA 98922

201 BLACK NUGGET LN
CLE ELUM, WA 98922

Fees

$297.98

$755.98

$969.78

$1,095.18

$591.93

$613.79

$1,303.08

$820.75

$2,585.82

$820.75

$337.00

$337.00

$359.88

$359.88

Valuation

$25,320.00

$15,348.48

$41,095.80

$49,680.00

$19,184.00

$20,334.60

$68,205.60

$23,634.00

$185,324.46

$63,480.00

$13,442.40

$13,442.40

$18,521.85

$18,521.85

Contractor

MARQUETTE CONSTRUCTION LLC
301 E RAILROAD ST
CLE ELUM WA 98922

OWNER

OWNER

STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA
PO BOX 895
POST FALLS 1D 83877

TRENT COMPANY INC
210 E BENDER RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

JACK FROST CONSTRUCTION
36415 SE HUDSON RD
RAVENSDALE WA 98051

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

MCINTOSH POLE BUILDINGS INC
7820 SR 97
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

CENTRAL CASCADE CONSTRUCTION
PO BOX 808
CLE ELUM WA 98922-0808

CENTRAL CASCADE CONSTRUCTION
PO BOX 808
CLE ELUM WA 98922-0808

STEVE BURNSTEAD CONSTRUCTION LLC

11980 NE 24TH ST
BELLEVUE WA 98005

STEVE BURNSTEAD CONSTRUCTION LLC

11980 NE 24TH ST
BELLEVUE WA 98005

Issue

Date
5/17/2012

5/11/2012

5/25/2012

5/21/2012

5/1/2012

5/3/2012

5/24/2012

5/22/2012

5/22/2012

5/22/2012

5/1/2012

5/2/2012

5/11/2012

5/11/2012

Parcel Number

20-13-11054-0015

18-18-22010-0005

16-20-16000-0029

19-15-08050-0006

19-17-27000-0010

21-14-21050-0015

20-17-32057-0006

19-18-31055-0004

18-18-22060-0006

18-18-32010-0002

20-14-12066-0501

20-14-12066-0502

20-15-20059-0005

20-15-20059-0033



BP-12-00197 |ACCESSORY BUILDING PIGG, RAYMOND W ETUX  |560 HAWTHORN LN $1,100.48 $25,320.00 MARQUETTE CONSTRUCTION LLC 5/17/2012 |20-13-11054-0015
PERMIT EASTON WA 98925 301 E RAILROAD ST
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-10-00335 |ALTERATION/ADDITION ADAIR, SCOTT B ETUX 470 ORCHARD RD $263.00 $2,700.00 OWNER 5/7/2012 |17-19-33051-0001
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00101 |ALTERATION/ADDITION RAVET, RICHARD T. 5595 VANTAGE HWY $1,152.93 $54,625.00 SEA-VAC INC 5/9/2012 |18-19-33053-0004
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 1519 SKYLINE DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00111 |ALTERATION/ADDITION WOOD, THOMAS M ETUX 471 SANDELIN LN $1,388.00 $61,406.08 OWNER 5/21/2012 |21-14-34050-0014
BUILDING PERMIT RONALD WA 98940
BP-12-00118 |ALTERATION/ADDITION JACKSON, BRADFORD G 4542 LAKE RIDGE RD $1,946.12 $125,775.85 OWNER 5/11/2012 |20-13-03030-0004
BUILDING PERMIT EASTON WA 98925
BP-12-00120 |ALTERATION/ADDITION ROWE, TERRY 200 BROADVIEW RD $1,229.78 $41,308.68 MF WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION 5/1/2012 |17-19-05050-0018
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 1702
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00125 |ALTERATION/ADDITION QUIETT, MIKEL & CYNTHIA  |1541 TWIN LAKES RD $603.79 $20,119.68 OWNER 5/9/2012 |19-16-24052-1306
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00128 |ALTERATION/ADDITION GRESHAM, CHAD ETUX 421 EVERGREEN VALLEY LOOP RD |$219.50 $1,080.00 OWNER 5/15/2012 |20-14-12053-0016
BUILDING PERMIT RONALD WA 98940
BP-12-00133 |ALTERATION/ADDITION MUNRO, HUGH ETUX 40 MTN HOME LN $263.99 $4,284.00 TRS CONSTRUCTION LLC 5/14/2012 |21-13-17050-0046
BUILDING PERMIT EASTON WA 98925 205E 1ST ST
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00161 |ALTERATION/ADDITION KNUDSON 906 N PFENNING RD $345.16 $10,204.36 OWNER 5/21/2012 |18-19-31030-0036
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00163 |ALTERATION/ADDITION MELLERGAARD 2550 MANASTASH RD $2,319.73 $82,032.00 JOHN'S CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 5/24/2012 |17-18-17000-0016
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 3600 UMPTANUM RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00171 |ALTERATION/ADDITION GRAHAM, BARBARA C 190 PELTON AVE $908.70 $32,889.60 CASTRILLI CONSTRUCTION 5/24/2012 |20-13-14050-0509
BUILDING PERMIT EASTON WA 98925 PO BOX 623
EASTON WA 98925
BP-12-00199 |BUILDING PERMIT KETTENTON, ROBERT ETUX|771 THREE LAKES RD $191.31 $0.00 OWNER 5/17/2012 |20-14-26053-0044
RENEWAL CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00056 |BUILDING PERMIT SMITH, BONALYN B ETVIR  |1331 HIGH RANCH RD $649.50 $185,400.02 MF WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION 5/2/2012 |17-17-02051-0004
REVISION ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 1702

ELLENSBURG WA 98926




REVISION

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

BP-12-00079 |BUILDING PERMIT CLIFT, KERRY ETUX 3231 LYONS RD $224.50 $2,000.00 SCHADEMAN CONSTRUCTION INC 5/10/2012 |18-19-27000-0004
REVISION ELLENSBURG WA 98926 2680 VANTAGE HWY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00119 |BUILDING PERMIT DAVID, DARYL D ETUX 561 FORTUNE CREEK LN $176.00 $5,000.00 BENDER/CHAFFEY CORPORATION 5/11/2012 |20-14-14050-0933
REVISION CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 91
KIRKLAND WA 98083
BP-12-00172 |BUILDING PERMIT WESCO HOLDINGS 691 BADGER POCKET RD $389.50 $0.00 OWNER 5/31/2012 |17-19-13052-0003

BP-12-00115

COMMERCIAL
ALTER/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

LIN, YVONNE

EASTON WA 98925

7931 REECER CREEK RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

$5,136.39

$330,676.02

110 W 6TH AVE #302
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

SYSTEMS WEST INC
1800 PRESSON PL
YAKIMA WA 98905

BP-12-00057 |CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY |KRIPPAEHNE, THOMAS 4590 AIRPORT RD $647.51 $22,220.76 | & E CONSTRUCTION INC 5/10/2012 |20-16-33054-0005
ETUX CLE ELUM WA 98922 9550 SE CLACKAMAS RD
CLAKAMAS OR 97015
BP-12-00150 |CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY |EVERAERT 3314 E SPARKS RD $323.30 $9,812.55 FAVERO CONSTRUCTION 5/17/2012 |20-13-11054-0020

5/29/2012

18-18-03000-0020

BP-12-00186

IMPROVEMENT PERMIT

DEMOLITION PERMIT

STRAUSBAUGH, DEAN

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

5733 THORP PRAIRIE RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

$109.50

$0.00

PO BOX 551
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

OWNER

BP-12-00077 |COMMERCIAL BUILDING |STONE WINGS 3131 KITTITAS HWY $7,472.56 $483,126.00 CHINOOK WINDS CONSTRUCTION LLC 5/15/2012 |17-19-05040-0013
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 524
YAKIMA WA 98907
BP-12-00100 |COMMERCIAL BUILDING |WESCO HOLDINGS LLC 691 BADGER POCKET RD $2,915.03 $131,908.00 STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA 5/7/2012 |17-19-13052-0003
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 895
POST FALLS ID 83877
BP-12-00151 |COMMERCIAL BUILDING  |KITTITAS CO (AIRPORT) 804 ELMVIEW RD $1,614.10 $54,270.72 STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA 5/7/2012 |18-18-25068-0030
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 895
POST FALLS D 83877
BP-11-00597 |COMMERCIAL TENANT KNUDSON 1619 VANTAGE HWY $2,340.63 $96,058.88 SMITH CUSTOM CARPENTRY 5/29/2012 |18-18-36097-0003

5/11/2012

19-16-24030-0007

PERMIT

CLE ELUM WA 98922

PO BOX 1359
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

FO-12-00005 |FOUNDATION ONLY BRAIN, MARY LOU & 2361 BROWN RD $250.00 $0.00 TRS CONSTRUCTION LLC 5/14/2012 |17-18-09010-0002
PERMIT GEORGE C ELLENSBURG WA 98926 205E 1ST ST
CLE ELUM WA 98922
FO-12-00006 |FOUNDATION ONLY KORPI, DAVID W & LAURIE A 1140 TWIN LAKES RD $250.00 $0.00 TOWN & COUNTRY HOMES LLC 5/8/2012 |19-16-24052-1204




FO-12-00007 |FOUNDATION ONLY KORPI, DAVID W & LAURIE A 1140 TWIN LAKES RD $250.00 $0.00 TOWN & COUNTRY HOMES LLC 5/8/2012 |19-16-24052-1204
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 1359
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
FO-12-00008 |FOUNDATION ONLY YOUNG, HOWARD W & 121 RUSHING WATER LN $250.00 $0.00 WOODRIDGE CUSTOM HOME 5/3/2012 |20-14-24050-0229
PERMIT MARY CLE ELUM WA 98922 12180 TEANAWAY RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922
FO-12-00009 |FOUNDATION ONLY BLAINE, JOHN 1461 COAL MINE WAY $250.00 $0.00 NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC 5/14/2012 |20-15-20058-0077
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
FO-12-00010 |FOUNDATION ONLY HEINTZ, BRADLEY D ETUX 910 MAPLE LEAF LOOP $250.00 $0.00 HANSELL/MITZEL HOMES 5/22/2012 |20-15-19050-0075
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 2523
MOUNT VERNON WA 98273
BP-12-00210 |MANUFACTURED HOME |MOEUR, MICHAEL K SR 1030 STONE RD $370.60 $0.00 OWNER 5/22/2012 |17-18-24040-0004
PLACEMENT PERMIT ETUX ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00178 |MECHANICAL PERMIT SEYMOUR, RICHARD H 6991 MANASTASH RD $75.00 $0.00 ONE HOUR HEATING & A/C 5/9/2012 |17-17-12030-0026
ETUX ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 1000
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00189 |MECHANICAL PERMIT MOORE, DARLENE J 1201 HIGHLAND LOOP $80.00 $0.00 BRIAN DOW HEAT AND AIR 5/11/2012 |20-14-02051-1206
RONALD WA 98940 1317 SUNSET WAY
COWICHE WA 98923
BP-12-00196 |MECHANICAL PERMIT PARKER, MONTE 211 MAHONIA DR $80.00 $0.00 ARMSTRONG'S ALL SEASONS LLC 5/16/2012 |19-15-09051-0002
CLE ELUM WA 98922 1631 VANTAGE HWY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00200 |MECHANICAL PERMIT KYLLO, PATSY A 5950 S THORP HWY $63.50 $0.00 BRAD & BURKE HEAT/AIR COND INC 5/17/2012 |18-17-24030-0003
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 604 W UNIVERSITY WAY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00202 |MECHANICAL PERMIT KARLSON, JOHN 10441 N THORP HWY $45.00 $0.00 BRAD & BURKE HEAT/AIR COND INC 5/18/2012 |18-17-11050-0113
THORP WA 98946 604 W UNIVERSITY WAY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-11-00473 |NEW RESIDENCE EVERT, THOMAS W ETUX  |172 RINKY DINK LN $4,107.53 $343,514.95 WOODRIDGE CUSTOM HOME 5/16/2012 |20-14-13050-0007
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 12180 TEANAWAY RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-11-00530 |NEW RESIDENCE LEWIS, DON B ETUX 590 BUCKSKIN LN $3,820.22 $305,319.36 OWNER 5/14/2012 |18-20-31000-0030
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00033 |NEW RESIDENCE HINDERLITER, DONALD E 90 ROARING CRK CT $2,236.04 $141,295.10 WINDBREAK CONSTRUCTION 5/29/2012 |21-11-11050-0006
BUILDING PERMIT EASTON WA 98925 381 FIELDS RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00043 |NEW RESIDENCE NUNLEY, CHAD & BURR, 1311 WATT CANYON RD $2,163.53 $143,585.76 REALITY HOMES INC 5/3/2012 |18-17-09051-0001

BUILDING PERMIT

SARAH

THORP WA 98946

1308 ALEXANDER AVE E
TACOMA WA 98424




BP-12-00073 |NEW RESIDENCE MELLERGAARD, JASON L & |2254 BROWN RD $2,694.51 $198,653.00 LEXAR HOMES YAKIMA 5/31/2012 |17-18-04000-0015
BUILDING PERMIT ASHLEIG ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00083 |NEW RESIDENCE MILLER, LES ETUX 410 LEWIS LN $2,685.78 $193,256.16 SWANSTRUM CONSTRUCTION 5/2/2012 |18-19-05000-0015
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 8521 WILSON CREEK RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00095 |NEW RESIDENCE KACKMAN, CRAIG & KAREN |360 COLFAX RD $2,522.12 $176,466.69 MIKE COLLISON CUSTOM BLDG INC 5/14/2012 |19-16-07059-0003
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 1103
KITTITAS WA 98934
BP-12-00097 |NEW RESIDENCE BROWN, TIMOTHY E ETUX |51 RUSHING WATER LN $3,454.13 $274,087.26 WOODRIDGE CUSTOM HOME 5/9/2012 |20-14-24050-0231
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 12180 TEANAWAY RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00102 |NEW RESIDENCE PETERS, PERRY R & TRINA 28591 FS RD 3500 $1,185.10 $57,483.36 OWNER 5/11/2012 |20-18-28000-0020
BUILDING PERMIT L ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00114 |NEW RESIDENCE BRAIN, MARY LOU & 2361 BROWN RD $3,847.65 $319,618.20 TRS CONSTRUCTION LLC 5/31/2012 |17-18-09010-0002
BUILDING PERMIT GEORGE C ELLENSBURG WA 98926 205E 1ST ST
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00127 |NEW RESIDENCE KERNS, TIMOTHY A & 1150 BANTI CREEK RD $2,328.51 $147,798.16 REALITY HOMES INC 5/23/2012 |19-15-06000-0036
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 1308 ALEXANDER AVE E
TACOMA WA 98424
BP-12-00156 |NEW RESIDENCE TRUHLER. BRANDON & 113 SWEET SHOP LN $2,870.72 $205,379.73 CRAIG REIMER CUSTOM HOMES LLC 5/29/2012 |20-15-19051-0083
BUILDING PERMIT TARA CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 1748
EDMONDS WA 98020
BP-12-00164 |NEW RESIDENCE EVERGREEN VALLEY LLC  |531 TAMARACK DR $1,694.67 $148,626.84 CENTRAL CASCADE CONSTRUCTION 5/1/2012 |20-14-12066-0503
BUILDING PERMIT RONALD WA 98940 PO BOX 808
CLE ELUM WA 98922-0808
BP-12-00166 |NEW RESIDENCE EVERGREEN VALLEY LLC  |401 TAMARACK DR $1,468.92 $123,294.58 CENTRAL CASCADE CONSTRUCTION 5/8/2012 |20-14-12066-0501
BUILDING PERMIT RONALD WA 98940 PO BOX 808
CLE ELUM WA 98922-0808
BP-12-00168 |NEW RESIDENCE EVERGREEN VALLEY LLC  |451 TAMARACK DR $1,875.34 $197,497.44 CENTRAL CASCADE CONSTRUCTION 5/1/2012 |20-14-12066-0502
BUILDING PERMIT RONALD WA 98940 PO BOX 808
CLE ELUM WA 98922-0808
BP-12-00179 |NEW RESIDENCE STEVE BURNSTEAD 201 BLACK NUGGET LN $2,539.19 $292,783.20 STEVE BURNSTEAD CONSTRUCTION LLC 5/11/2012 |20-15-20059-0033
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM, WA 98922 11980 NE 24TH ST
BELLEVUE WA 98005
BP-12-00180 |NEW RESIDENCE STEVE BURNSTEAD 140 BLACK NUGGET LN $2,286.86 $241,347.52 STEVE BURNSTEAD CONSTRUCTION LLC 5/11/2012 |20-15-20059-0005
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM, WA 98922 11980 NE 24TH ST
BELLEVUE WA 98005
BP-12-00215 |PLUMBING PERMIT BEYER, RAYMOND E ETUX |91 MARAWOOD LN $85.00 $0.00 OWNER 5/24/2012 |19-15-08050-0006
SOUTH CLE ELUM WA 98943
BP-12-00145 |REPAIR PERMIT BAILEY, ROBERT L 4201 SR 970 $373.30 $10,000.00 NELSON CREEK CONSTRUCTION 5/21/2012 |20-16-32050-0002

CLE ELUM WA 98922

391 NELSON CK RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922




BUILDING PERMIT

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

4110 MAIN ST
YAKIMA WA 98903

BP-12-00170 |REROOF BUILDING LUND, ROBERT J & ELKINS, 8831 ROBBINS RD $104.50 $0.00 ALL B CONTINUOUS GUTTER CO 5/2/2012 |19-18-11050-0501
PERMIT ANNE- ELLENSBURG WA 98926 1360 SUNSET RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00185 |REROOF BUILDING CRESTO, KIRK B 211 CRESTO RD $104.50 $0.00 OWNER 5/11/2012 |20-14-20020-0001
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00211 |REROOF BUILDING SPARKS, SCOTT R ETUX 4780 COVE RD $104.50 $0.00 DAVENPORT CAPENTRY LLC 5/22/2012 |17-18-06030-0001
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 700 CHARLTON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00212 |REROOF BUILDING WICKWIRE, RICHARD 4990 UMPTANUM RD $104.50 $0.00 DAVENPORT CAPENTRY LLC 5/22/2012 |17-18-22010-0018
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 700 CHARLTON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00117 |SWIMMING POOL HABERMAN, BRADLEY W 4140 FAUST RD $625.88 $22,000.00 WILLIAM S BETTS CONSTRUCTION 5/7/2012 |18-18-21010-0009
BUILDING PERMIT ETUX ELLENSBURG WA 98926 702 SOUITH 1ST AVENUE
YAKIMA WA 98902
BP-12-00193 |SWIMMING POOL DOUBLE K RANCH LLC 10161 UPPER BADGER POCKET RD |$154.50 $0.00 ABOVE GROUND INSTALLATION INC 5/15/2012 |16-20-05000-0003




